Condo or Townhome

1,174 Sqft - 1555 Peacock Pl, Loveland, Colorado
80537

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

931740
$260,000
2

1

1

1,174 Sqft

1982

us

Cco

Larimer
Loveland

Arbor Meadows

80537




